BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 27.02.2025,

SR.
No

01
02

03
04

05

06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

23
24

25

CASE No.

ID No.111/2020

ID No.218/2022

ID No.171/2015
ID No.233/2022

ID No.179/2020

ID No.266/2019
ID No. 02/2019
ID No. 64/2021
ID No.193/2021
ID No.196/2021
ID No.206/2021
ID No.223/2021
ID No. 53/2012
ID No.152/2019

ID No.126/2022

ID No. 33/2013

LCA No.01/2016

LCA No.02/2016
LCA No.03/2016
LCA No.04/2016
LCA No.05/2016
LCA No.06/2016

ID No.309/2021

ID No.280 /2021
ID No.281 /2021

ID No.295/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Dharmendra Kumar

Sh. Chand Ram

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Bharti Airtel & Anr.

ES.IC. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Paras Kumar

Mohd. Juber Khan

Sh. Ravi Kumar Ladwal
EVIDENCE

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Inder Kumar & 17 Ors.
Sh. Kamta Prasad

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Mool Chand
Sh. Ravi

Smt. Jyoti

Sh. Narender Singh

Sh. Mukesh Kumar

Sh. Harish Kumar

Sh. Ram Chandra

ARGUMENTS

The General Secretary
Sh. Himmat Singh

Sh. Ratan Lal Singh
Sh. Bhoop Singh

Sh. Jeevan Singh

Sh. Shyam Sunder
Sh. Sau Prasad Singh
Sh. Shiv Kumar

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Sh. Satish
Sh. Jony

PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION

Smt. Sudesh

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

ESIC. & Anr.

National Insurance Co.
CPWD. & Anr.

Air Force School
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
DG Of Taxpayer Services & Anr.
Ministry of Culture & Ors.
National Insurance Co.
NICFS Campus & Anr.

DMR.C. & Anr.

Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.
B.S.N.L.

Ministry of Defence & Anr.

Aditi Mahavidyalaya
Aditi Mahavidyalaya

N.D.M.C.

REMARKS



