BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI CAUSE LIST DATED 27.02.2025. HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	I VEL NO	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No.111/2020	Sh. Dharmendra Kumar	Bharti Airtel & Anr.	
02	ID No.218/2022	Sh. Chand Ram	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	N OF APPLICATION	
03	ID No.171/2015	Sh. Paras Kumar	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	
)4	ID No.233/2022	Mohd. Juber Khan	Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.	
05	ID No.179/2020	Sh. Ravi Kumar Ladwal	E.S.I.C. & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		
06	ID No.266/2019	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
07	ID No. 02/2019	Sh. Inder Kumar & 17 Ors.	C.P.W.D. & Anr.	
08	ID No. 64/2021	Sh. Kamta Prasad	Air Force School	
09	ID No.193/2021	Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Mool Chand	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
10	ID No.196/2021	Sh. Ravi	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
11	ID No.206/2021	Smt. Jyoti	DG Of Taxpayer Services & Anr.	
12	ID No.223/2021	Sh. Narender Singh	Ministry of Culture & Ors.	
13	ID No. 53/2012	Sh. Mukesh Kumar	National Insurance Co.	
14	ID No.152/2019	Sh. Harish Kumar	NICFS Campus & Anr.	
15	ID No.126/2022	Sh. Ram Chandra	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
		<u>ARGUMENTS</u>		
16	ID No. 33/2013	The General Secretary	Mother Dairy Fruit & Vegitable	
17	LCA No.01/2016	Sh. Himmat Singh	B.S.N.L.	
18	LCA No.02/2016	Sh. Ratan Lal Singh	B.S.N.L.	
19	LCA No.03/2016	Sh. Bhoop Singh	B.S.N.L.	
20	LCA No.04/2016	Sh. Jeevan Singh	B.S.N.L.	
21	LCA No.05/2016	Sh. Shyam Sunder	B.S.N.L.	
22	LCA No.06/2016	Sh. Sau Prasad Singh	B.S.N.L.	
23	ID No.309/2021	Sh. Shiv Kumar	Ministry of Defence & Anr.	
		FURTHER PROCEEDING		
23	ID No.280 /2021	Sh. Satish	Aditi Mahavidyalaya	
24	ID No.281/2021	Sh. Jony	Aditi Mahavidyalaya	
		PUT-UP FOR DIRECTION		
25	ID No.295/2022	Smt. Sudesh	N.D.M.C.	